
Role Name STC Email Phone Extension

Kindergarten Teacher Natalie Guard nguard@stc-stl.org 1304
Kindergarten Instructional Aide Susana Carrillo scarrillo@stc-stl.org 1204

Gr 1 Teacher Lori Gaulrapp lgaulrapp@stc-stl.org 1201
Gr 1 Instructional Aide Shannon Sisley ssisley@stc-stl.org 1201

Gr 2 Teacher Kristen Abbarno kabbarno@stc-stl.org 1202
Gr 2 Instructional Aide Gloria Martin galvarado@stc-stl.org 1202

Gr 3 Teacher Grace Wallace gwallace@stc-stl.org 1204
Gr 4 Teacher Heather Ames hames@stc-stl.org 1305
Gr 5 Teacher Georgia Beyer gbeyer@stc-stl.org 1305

Gr 6 HomeroomTeacher (Writing / Math) Jasmine Cooper jcooper@stc-stl.org 1306
Gr 6 & 7 Science Teacher Heather Olson holson@stc-stl.org 1307

Gr 8 Science Teacher Ted Loucks tloucks@stc-stl.org 1307
Science & Math Instructional Aide / Floating Sub Kristin Johnston kjohnston@stc-stl.org 1307

Gr 8 Homeroom (SS / Rel) Steve Cox scox@stc-stl.org 1308
Gr 7 Hmrm Teacher / Gr 7 & 8 Reading Teacher / Writing & Reading (Gr 6) Inst. Aide Mary Winfrey mwinfrey@stc-stl.org 1308

Music Teacher/ Aftercare Director Carla Jones cjones@stc-stl.org 1101
PE & Health Teacher Timothy Mueth tmueth@stc-stl.org 1105

STEM Teacher & Gr 6 Reading Teacher Mia Baine mbaine@stc-stl.org 1205
Spanish & Library Teacher Mary Meier mmeier@stc-stl.org 1203

Learning Consultant Sue Johnson sjohnson@stc-stl.org 1206
Reading Specialist Mary Blanner mblanner@stc-stl.org 1206

Learning Coach Jamie Murray Flores jflores@stc-stl.org 1206
Principal Emily Roth eroth@stc-stl.org 1210

Office Manager Sahara Chapa schapa@stc-stl.org 1211
Business Manager Elvin Martinez emartinez@stc-stl.org 1108

Student, Family & Community Engagement Manager Will Dunn-Sarmiento wdunn@stc-stl.org 1302
Aftercare Jackie Asbridge

Before & Aftercare Al Haas, Jr ahaas@stc-stl.org

TOTAL STC STAFF 26
Archdiocesan Support

Pastor of St. Cecilia Parish Fr. Tim Noelker frnoelker@stc-stl.org
Regional Director Jill Burkett jillburkett@archstl.org 

Archdiocesan Superintendent Maureen DePriest maureendepriest@archstl.org 
TTEF Sr. Cathy Doherty cathydoherty@archstl.org 

Archdiocesan Finance Director Mike Duffy
TTEF Pete Cerone

TOTAL ARCH SUPPORT 6
3rd Party Partnerships

School-based Therapist (St. Louis Counseling) Martha Reis mreis@stc-stl.org 1106
Therapist--St. Francis partnership Daniel Mata dmata@stc-stl.org -----------

Art Teacher 1101
Family Support Liason (LifeWise) Paula Naharros pnaharros@stc-stl.org 1106

Title 1 Teacher (Catapult) Sandy Paintner spaintner@stc-stl.org 1103
Speech Therapist Julia Weber ---------

Miriam Specialist (Th / F) Cindy Hertlein chertlein@stc-stl.org 1206
Miriam Specialist (M / T / W) Cindy Zimmer czimmer@stc-stl.org 1206
Miriam SLP (4 hrs a week) Nati McPeak

Custodian Keisha Joplin kjoplin@stc-stl.org ----------
Custodian (evening) Cortez Bolin ----------
Custodian (evening) Maria ----------

Chef Joi Henderson jhenderson@stc-stl.org 1104
Kitchen Assistant Sammy Henderson 1104

Maintenance Director Fidencio Tomas ftomas@stc-stl.org ----------
Access Academy Graduate Director Vivian Garcia vgarcia@stc-stl.org 1301

Access Academy Graduate Counselor Naomi Carranza ncarranza@stc-stl.org 1303
Gr 3-5 Instructional Aide Catapult

Nurse Sharon Caskey scaskey@stc-stl.org 1212
SMB (tech support) Ken Cook smbtech@stc-stl.org -------

SLU students for Robotics (Clavius) Eric Moody eric.moody@slu.edu -------

TOTAL 3rd Party 20 18 TOTAL STC STAFF

TOTAL TOTAL of ALL 52


